
Splice and insulate wires 
with AbilityOne
Electrical Insulation Tape.

• Polyvinyl chloride (PVC) 
backing with rubber-based 
adhesive helps to resist UV rays, 
abrasion, moisture, copper 
corrosion, alkalis and acids and 
easily conforms to irregular 
surfaces. 
• Flame Retardant
• UL and CSA Certified. 
• Meets Mil Spec MIL-I-24391

SUITABLE FOR ALL WEATHER

ELECTRICAL TAPE

Now available from your preferred 
AbilityOne distributor or BSC

5970-00-150-2009

5970-00-240-0617

5970-00-419-3164

5970-00-419-4290

5970-00-419-4291

5970-00-685-9059 Tape, Electrical, Insulation, Black, .75" x 360" 

5970-00-816-6056 Tape,Electrical, Black, #15, 3/4" x 108', 7Mils Thickness  

Tape, Insulation, Electrical, Cold, Heat, and Corrosion 
Resistant, Black, .75" x 360”   

Tape, Electrical, Cold Weather, Black, #37, 1-1/2” x 108’ 

Tape, Electrical, Cold Weather, Black, #37, 1-1/2” x 108’ 

Tape, Electrical, Cold Weather, Black, #37, 1/2” x 108’ 

Tape, Electrical, Cold Weather, Black, #37, 3/4” x 108’, 
8.5 Mils Thickness 

Product NameNSN

Made by blind individuals at BISM.


