SKILCRAFT

AbilityOne_®

PROGRAM



ELECTRICAL TAPE









SUITABLE FOR ALL WEATHER

Splice and insulate wires with AbilityOne Electrical Insulation Tape.

- Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
 backing with rubber-based
 adhesive helps to resist UV rays,
 abrasion, moisture, copper
 corrosion, alkalis and acids and
 easily conforms to irregular
 surfaces.
- Flame Retardant
- UL and CSA Certified.
- Meets Mil Spec MIL-I-24391

Now available from your preferred AbilityOne distributor or BSC





NSN	Product Name
5970-00-150-2009	Tape, Electrical, Cold Weather, Black, #37, 1-1/2" x 108'
5970-00-240-0617	Tape, Insulation, Electrical, Cold, Heat, and Corrosion Resistant, Black, .75" x 360"
5970-00-419-3164	Tape, Electrical, Cold Weather, Black, #37, 1-1/2" x 108'
5970-00-419-4290	Tape, Electrical, Cold Weather, Black, #37, 1/2" x 108'
5970-00-419-4291	Tape, Electrical, Cold Weather, Black, #37, 3/4" x 108', 8.5 Mils Thickness
5970-00-685-9059	Tape, Electrical, Insulation, Black, .75" x 360"
5970-00-816-6056	Tape,Electrical, Black, #15, 3/4" x 108', 7Mils Thickness



Made by blind individuals at BISM.